
Hallenspielplan  Bad Langensalza, Salza-Halle  ( 421205 )
Hannoversche Strasse 1a
99947   Bad Langensalza

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.08.2024 14:00 wJA Thüringer HC - LSZ III Nordhäuser SV 30:12

Sa. 07.09.2024 12:00

14:00

wJC

wJB

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

Thüringer HC III

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05

0:0

20:28

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

16:00

wJC

wJB

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

Thüringer HC III

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

41:16

12:37

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

13:30

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

wJA

Thüringer HC - LSZ III

Thüringer H... II (a.K.)

HBV Jena 90

Thüringer HC - LSZ III

Thüringer H... II (a.K.)

HBV Jena 90

Thüringer HC - LSZ III

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

15:10

16:9

9:13

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

14:00

16:00

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

wJC

wJB

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

HSV Bad Blankenburg

HSV Bad Blankenburg

Wölfe Erfurt II

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

Wölfe Erfurt II

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

Thüringer HC III

Wölfe Erfurt II

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

Thüringer HC - LSZ II

HSV Bad Blankenburg

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


